
1.MIZUNO AVL Hradec Králové
Začátek: 23.11.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala TJ Slavie Hradec Králové
Informace:
na 4. a 5.kurtu startujeme až v 15:00, to nás na ně Slavie pustí

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

6
12:25 *

7
13:15 *

8
14:05 *

9
14:55 *

10
15:45 *

11
16:35 *

12
17:25 *

13
18:15 *

A

Švédská 6
vs

Litomyšlánci

2:0
25:21,25:23

LUCIMAR

LUCIMAR
vs

Litomyšlánci

0:2
12:25,11:25

Švédská 6

Švédská 6
vs

LUCIMAR

2:0
25:16,25:21

Litomyšlánci

Litomyšlánci
vs

Squadra

0:2
23:25,19:25

Švédská 6

Švédská 6
vs

Squadra

2:0
25:21,25:17

Litomyšlánci

Litomyšlánci
vs

Žert

2:0
25:21,25:22

Squadra

Squadra
vs

Šmoulové
Pardubice

2:1
25:21,23:25,15:12

Lachtani

Lachtani
vs

Švédská 6

0:2
21:25,22:25

Squadra

Lachtani
vs

Šmoulové
Pardubice

0:2
18:25,18:25

Švédská 6

B

Semtamáci
vs

Šmoulové
Pardubice

2:1
30:28,24:26,15:7

Žert

Semtamáci
vs

Žert

2:0
25:14,26:24

Šmoulové
Pardubice

Žert
vs

Šmoulové
Pardubice

0:2
22:25,15:25

Semtamáci

Semtamáci
vs

B.I.V.O.J.

2:0
25:23,25:23

Šmoulové
Pardubice

B.I.V.O.J.
vs

Šmoulové
Pardubice

0:2
15:25,15:25

Semtamáci

Semtamáci
vs

Dorotka
Machalova

0:2
22:25,21:25

B.I.V.O.J.

Dorotka
Machalova

vs
B.I.V.O.J.

2:0
25:21,25:20

Semtamáci

B.I.V.O.J.
vs

Litomyšlánci

0:2
18:25,19:25

Dorotka
Machalova

Dorotka
Machalova

vs
Squadra

2:0
28:26,25:23

B.I.V.O.J.

Kanáři
vs

Squadra

2:1
19:25,25:20,15:13

Lachtani

Lachtani
vs

Kodak

2:1
25:23,23:25,15:13

Squadra

plus mínus
vs

Lachtani

1:2
11:25,25:13,13:15

Kodak

Trinactka
vs

Lachtani

2:0
25:22,25:21

plus mínus

C

Rudá Hvězda
vs

STEELING TEAM

0:2
20:25,25:27

Dorotka
Machalova

Dorotka
Machalova

vs
Rudá Hvězda

2:0
25:10,25:21

STEELING
TEAM

Dorotka
Machalova

vs
STEELING

TEAM

2:0
26:24,25:13

Rudá Hvězda

Rudá Hvězda
vs

Mečbol

0:2
9:25,14:25

STEELING
TEAM

Mečbol
vs

STEELING
TEAM

2:0
25:17,25:18

Rudá Hvězda

Rudá Hvězda
vs

LUCIMAR

0:2
20:25,18:25

Mečbol

LUCIMAR
vs

Mečbol

0:2
24:26,23:25

Rudá Hvězda

TJ Sokol Stěžery
vs

Žert

2:1
20:25,25:20,15:5

LUCIMAR

TJ Sokol
Stěžery

vs
Mečbol

0:2
14:25,13:25

Žert

Švédská 6
vs

Pat a Mat

0:2
20:25,18:25

TJ Sokol Stěžery

Bhútán commando
vs

TJ Sokol Stěžery

2:0
25:18,25:21

Pat a Mat

Trinactka
vs

Bhútán commando

2:0
25:23,25:21

TJ Sokol Stěžery

Bhútán
commando

vs
Kodak

1:2
13:25,25:19,7:15

Trinactka

D - od
15,00h.

Kanáři
vs

Kodak

0:2
21:25,19:25

Trinactka

Kanáři
vs

Trinactka

0:2
11:25,18:25

Kodak

Trinactka
vs

Kodak

2:1
25:22,22:25,15:12

Kanáři

TJ Sokol Stěžery
vs

Pat a Mat

0:2
25:27,22:25

Kanáři

Kanáři
vs

Pat a Mat

1:2
21:25,25:9,10:15

TJ Sokol Stěžery
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Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

6
12:25 *

7
13:15 *

8
14:05 *

9
14:55 *

10
15:45 *

11
16:35 *

12
17:25 *

13
18:15 *

E - od
15,00h.

Bhútán
commando

vs
Pat a Mat

1:2
25:16,22:25,6:15

plus mínus

plus mínus
vs

Pat a Mat

0:2
13:25,22:25

Bhútán
commando

plus mínus
vs

Bhútán commando

2:0
25:17,25:17

Pat a Mat
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